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Meervoudige Medaillewinnaars

Alle wedstrijden

Inclusief estafettes

Plaats Naam

1.
2.

0 ~NO O~
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. Gantois Janne
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. Vansieleghem Killian
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. Spillebeen Jutta
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Hebb Xander
Devuyst Oona
Velghe Laura

. Decoutere Imani

. Vanhauwaert Lotte

. Vansteenkiste Victor
. Delie Vico

. Bhija Tariq

Mestdagh Laure
Seys Wout

Vincent Rune
Vandemaele Egon
De Craemer Cas
Despeghel Laurann

. Claeys Ditte
17.

Debecker Charlotte
Depaepe Elize
Druwel Mauro

Van Craeynest Bas
Migom Lobke
Provoost Matice
Sandra Eva

Baert Miel
Vanderschrick Laura

Christiaens Jutta
Decupere Alex
Claeys Ybo
Demarest Hailey
Pauwels Millau
Christiaens Annabel
Verbrugge Henri
Pattyn Lowie
Devos Mathis
Tacq Nathan
D'Haeseleer Fran
Quartier Matisse
De Wever Maud
Caris Marthe
Feys Farah

Latte Brent

Den Baes Elise
Deweerd Anaélle
Hauspie Niel
Mabbe Elian
Garreyn Bent
Vandeputte Jorbe
Schacht Hanne
Delrue Aure
Vanneste Daan
Vanderschrick Stephan
Eeckhout Fleur
Weyts Milan
Demeyere Lars
Piceu Seppe
Andries Febe
Verstraete Linde

Geb.
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10
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10
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13
04
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14
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12
12
00
08
04
11
12
09
12

Land Vereniging Goud  Zilver Brons  Totaal
BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 11 2 - 13
BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 8 - 1 9
BEL Izegemse Krekelzwemmers 8 - 1 9
BEL Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 7 2 1 10
BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 7 - - 7
BEL TiMe Swimming Team 6 2 - 8
BEL leper Swimming 6 - 1 7
BEL Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub 5 3 - 8
BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddini5skring 3 - 8
BEL leper Swimming 5 2 2 9
BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddini5skring 2 1 8
BEL leper Swimming 5 2 1 8
BEL Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 5 1 - 6
BEL Bruinvissen Diksmuide 5 - 1 6
BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddin4skring 4 1 9
BEL De Dolfijnen Middelkerke 4 4 - 8
BEL De Dolfijnen Middelkerke 4 2 1 7
BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 4 2 1 7
BEL TiMe Swimming Team 4 1 - 5
BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddin3skring 6 2 11
BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 3 3 2 8
BEL Bruinvissen Diksmuide 3 3 1 7
BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 3 3 1 7
BEL Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 3 3 1 7
BEL TiMe Swimming Team 3 3 - 6
BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddin3skring 2 4 9
BEL Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 3 2 2 7
BEL Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 3 2 1 6
BEL Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 3 1 6 10
BEL leper Swimming 3 - 1 4
BEL Bruinvissen Diksmuide 3 - 1 4
BEL leper Swimming 3 - 1 4
BEL Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 3 - - 3
BEL TiMe Swimming Team 3 - - 3
BEL TiMe Swimming Team 2 7 - 9
BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 2 3 2 7
BEL TiMe Swimming Team 2 3 - 5
BEL De Dolfijnen Middelkerke 2 2 5 9
BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 2 2 1 5
BEL Izegemse Krekelzwemmers 2 2 - 4
BEL Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub 2 1 2 5
BEL Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 2 1 2 5
BEL Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub 2 1 1 4
BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddini2skring 1 - 3
BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club 2 1 - 3
BEL leper Swimming 2 1 - 3
BEL Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem 2 1 3
BEL Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem 2 - - 2
BEL Izegemse Krekelzwemmers 2 - - 2
BEL Izegemse Krekelzwemmers 1 5 3 9
BEL De Dolfijnen Middelkerke 1 4 3 8
BEL Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 1 4 3 8
BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddinilskring3 4 8
BEL Bruinvissen Diksmuide 1 3 2 6
BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddinilskring3 1 5
BEL Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem 1 3 - 4
BEL Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 1 2 5 8
BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddinilskring 2 4 7
BEL Izegemse Krekelzwemmers 1 2 3 6
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60. Defever Auwke
Demuynck Margot
Devriese Jonathan
Van Cauwenberge Catho
Van Iseghem Phéline

65. De Bruyne Sander
Provoost Dajo
Verheye Miel

68. Debruyne Hannes
Samyn Jitse
Vandermarliere Juna

71. Bohijn Milo

72. De Bruyne Silke
Devos Rhune
Germonpré Cézanne
Hebb Quinten
Meul Rune
Ovaere Luna

78. Vanlancker Ynthe

79. D'Haeseleer Briek
Devolder Yelena
Ghekiere June
Hooghe Mauro
Rosseau Rinske
Van Humbeeck Sean
Vanpoucke Hanne

86. Vandooren Lou

87. Bartholomeus Florianne

88. Delrue Aaron

89. Hautekiet Nanoe

90. Casteleyn Yana
Plovie Flynn
Vermaut Celine

93. Debecker Matheo

94. Callewaert Jackie
Delporte Nio
Demeyere Anouk
Tyvaert Manon
Verelzen Robbe

99. Bollaert Amelie
Decupere Laurence
Dhaene Niels
Neyrinck Loick

103. Casier Camille
Goemaere Cyriel
Heyligen Fell
Réady Seppe

107. Segaert Hanne

108. Callewaert Eben
Druant Andreas
Meurisse Kyana

111. Baeyens Warre
Beunens llian
Delporte Elle
Noppe Pauline
Notredame Ine
Parmentier Lore
Samyn Jonas
Skvarcheuski Robert
Thienpondt Nina
Van Houcke Imke
Vanden Baviere Margo
Vandenberghe Hannah

13
09
08
10
12
13
08
06
10
08
11
13
11
09
13
05
13
06
11
07
09
14
11
07
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09
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00
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BEL
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BEL
BEL
BEL
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BEL
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BEL
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BEL
BEL
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Izegemse Krekelzwemmers 1 2
Bruinvissen Diksmuide 1 2
Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddinilskring2
Royal Ostend Swimming Club 1 2
Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddinilskring2
leper Swimming 1 2
Royal Ostend Swimming Club 1 2
Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddinilskring 2
Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring 1 1
Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddinilskring 1
leper Swimming 1 1

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
leper Swimming

Royal Ostend Swimming Club
Veurnse zwemvereniging
Royal Ostend Swimming Club
leper Swimming

Meense ZwemKring

De Dolfijnen Middelkerke

De Dolfijnen Middelkerke
TiMe Swimming Team
Bruinvissen Diksmuide

leper Swimming

Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub 1 -
Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddinskring -
Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddindskring -
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Veurnse zwemvereniging - 4
Veurnse zwemvereniging - 4
De Dolfijnen Middelkerke - 3

Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddin¢-skring3
Bruinvissen Diksmuide -
Bruinvissen Diksmuide -
Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring -
De Dolfijnen Middelkerke -
leper Swimming -
Bruinvissen Diksmuide -
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem -
leper Swimming -
Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring -
Izegemse Krekelzwemmers -
Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring -
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem -
Veurnse zwemvereniging -
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem -
Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring -
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem -
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem -
Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddin¢-skring 1
Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddin¢-skring 1
Bruinvissen Diksmuide - 1
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem -
TiMe Swimming Team -
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem -
Bruinvissen Diksmuide -
Izegemse Krekelzwemmers -
Bruinvissen Diksmuide -
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem -
Koninklijke Kortrijkse Zwemkring -
Meense ZwemKring -
TiMe Swimming Team -
Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub -
Meense ZwemKring -
leper Swimming -
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Vanryckeghem Anette 09 BEL leper Swimming - 1 1 2
Vanvyaene Matthys 11 BEL TiMe Swimming Team - 1 1 2
125. Coene Tiele 12 BEL TiMe Swimming Team - - 3 3
Dekeyser Norah 13 BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club - - 3 3
127. Callens Margaux 12 BEL Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem - - 2 2
Dehaene Jule 09 BEL leper Swimming - - 2 2
Sinnesael Casper 13 BEL Izegemse Krekelzwemmers - - 2 2
Vandevijvere Lars 13 BEL Royal Ostend Swimming Club - - 2 2
Verhaeghe Lara 07 BEL Veurnse zwemvereniging - - 2 2
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